
Index

DSEX

DS30

DSES

CDSET

All Category

A Category (Equity)

B Category (Equity)

N Category (Equity)

Z Category (Equity)

Mutual Funds

Corporate Bonds

Daily %Δ

Mn BDT

Mn USD

Mn BDT

Mn USD

Mn Shares

No. of Trade

  Fahim Hassan     Md. Mahmudul Hasan

  Research Associate     Junior Research Associate

  (880) 1709636546     (880) 1708805201

  fahim.hassan@bracepl.com     mmahmudul.hasan@bracepl.com

16.3xMarket PE

Market PB 1.8x

Last Day

23

Today

0 2

7

12

11

-1.1%107,457        

5,336,644    

62,054         

6,436           

75                

-0.2%

-5.8%133

-13.4%
65                 

108,674       

5,328,420     

61,958          

5,575            

125Volume

Declined

Turnover

57

37

Total

35

6

89

Mcap

2

0

0

4

17

2

Advanced

381

263

+1.7%

7

-0.10% -2.2%-1.28

91

72

233

4

Unchanged

10 16

154

63

Daily Market Update

DSEX Index Closing 6,638.57 ↓ (-23.88, -0.36%)

Market closed in red

The market closed in red today. The benchmark index DSEX (-

0.36%) lost 23.88 points and closed at 6,638.57. The blue-chip

index DS30 (-0.27%), the Shariah-based index DSES (-0.35%),

and the large-cap index CDSET (-0.10%) closed at 2,451.92,

1,454.76, and 1,329.71 points, respectively. Large-cap sectors

posted mixed performance today. Food & Allied booked the

highest gain of 0.65% followed by Engineering (+0.23%), NBFI

(+0.10%). Bank experienced the highest loss of 0.51% followed

by Telecommunication (-0.44%), Fuel & Power (-0.31%),

Pharmaceutical (-0.29%). Block trades contributed 1.2% of the

overall market turnover. IPDC Finance Limited (+4.1%) was

the most traded share with a turnover of BDT 649 million.
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Upcoming Corporate Events

IFIC Bank Ltd. -

National Feed Mill Limited -

United Finance Limited -

Prime Bank Ltd. -

Premier Bank Ltd. -

National Housing Fin. and Inv. Ltd. -

Jamuna Bank Ltd. -

United Commercial Bank Ltd. -

Eastern Bank Ltd. -

Paramount Insurance Company Ltd. -

The City Bank Ltd. -

Pubali Bank Ltd. -

Pragati Insurance Ltd -

ICB Islamic Bank Limited -

KPCL

Refer to their earlier news disseminated by DSE on 27.03.2022 regarding Verbal consent from BPDB to purchase electricity, the

Company has further informed that Government has approved the extension of existing contracts of two power plants namely KPC

unit II 115 MW plant, Khulna and KPC 40 MW Noapara plant, Jashore on "No electricity No Payment" basis for 2 years.

CITYBANK

The Company has informed that they are arranging earnings disclosure event in Audited Financial Statements for the year ended

December 31, 2021 on April 13, 2022 at 3.30 PM. Existing and potential investors across the globe, researchers and analysts and

many other individuals involve in capital market activities are invited to join the event through the web link:

https://meetbd.live/citybankq42021. User Name: citybankq4 and Password: citybank2021.

PENINSULA

Sayeman Beach Resort Limited (where Mr. Mahboob-Ur-Rahman is the MD of Sayeman Beach Resort Limited and also Chairman of

The Penninsula Chittagong Limited), has further informed that it has completed its buying of 25,00,000 shares of the Company at

prevailing market price through Dhaka Stock Exchange as per declaration disseminated on 27.02.2022.

IBNSINA

IBN SINA TRUST, one of the Corporate Sponsor Directors of the Company, has further reported that it has completed its buying of

50,000 shares of the Company at prevailing market price through Dhaka Stock Exchange as per declaration disseminated on

14.03.2022.
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